Declutchable Wormgear
Manual Override
Actuators & Valves
NUTORK    www.nutork.com — MO-Manual Override
M
Output Torque:1  8  0 ~ 38  00NmOutput
IP67 Enclosure
Aluminum Alloy & Stainless Steel Body

-
-
Order Information
180
200
280
280
320
320
400
400
500
500
600
F05/F07
F07/F10
F10/F12
F10/F12
F10/F14
F12
F14
F16
F14
F16
F16
MOA/S18: 180Nm
MOA/S30: 320Nm
MOA/S380: 3800Nm
◇14×20
◇17×22
◇22×28
◇22×28
◇27×32
◇27×32
◇36×40
◇36×40
◇46×50
◇46×50
◇46×50
□14×17
□11×16
□17×22
□17×22
□27×30
□27×30
□36×39
□36×39
□46×48
□46×48
□46×48
MOA/S70: 680Nm
MOA/S120: 1200Nm
MOA/S200: 2100Nm
MOA/S300: 3000Nm
Product Model Top Male
Square
Top ISO
Pattern